ESD Safe Electric Duster/Blower
by Atrix
WARRANTY
1 Year Limited
ESD SAFE ELECTRIC DUSTER/BLOWER
POWERFUL
.75 peak HP motor and all steel construction blasts
dust, dirt and debris from all your expensive electronic
equipment
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
Greener, more effective and cost-efficient alternative to
the controversial “canned air” products
SAFE
ESD Safety designed to safely drain damaging static
voltages to ground
APPLICATIONS
Cleaning static sensitive equipment, i.e. computers,
copiers, printers, data centers, ATM’s, gaming, banking,
robotics, telecomm
PR
O
D
U
C
T
H
IG
H
LI
G
H
TS
Ultrafine Vacuums Built to Last. Quality Assured.
www.atrix.com | sales@atrix.com | 1-800-222-6154 | Burnsville, MN, USA
MVED500ESDA
ESD Safe Electric Duster/Blower by Atrix
SPECIFICATIONS
MVED500ESDA
DIMENSIONS
Length: 3.5” (89 mm)
Width: 7.26” (184 mm)
Height: 8” (203 mm)
WEIGHT 2.85 lbs. (1.29 kg)
POWER
120v, 500W
CFM
70 CFM
GENERAL INFORMATION
PACKAGING
 Dimensions: L W H
Inches:  4.75 6 11.25
mm:  121 152 286
Weight: 3.4 lbs.
1.54 kg
HS Code
8414.59.6595
UPC
0 31275 11756 8
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ESD Safe Round Brush
31653
Rubber Flex Neck Nozzle
31257
Needle Nose Micro Nozzle
32650
INCLUDED CONTENTS
A – ESD Safe Electric Duster/Blower
B – 31654- ESD Safe Crevice Tool
C – 32555- ESD Safe 4 Piece Micro Accessory Kit
SP
EC
 S
H
EE
T
Ultrafine Vacuums Built to Last. Quality Assured.
www.atrix.com | sales@atrix.com | 1-800-222-6154 | Burnsville, MN, USA
A
C
B
CERTIFICATION